
2024 British Rowing Junior & Senior Club Championships
Overall

Rank Points Club

1 210 WRC Wallingford RC

2 163 MAR Marlow RC
3 144 WBS The Windsor Boys' School
4 135 HIN Hinksey Sculling School
5 112 LEA Lea RC
6 108 TRC Thames RC
7 106 CCS Claires Court School
8 100 ASR Aberdeen Schools RA
9 96 RBL Reading Blue Coat School
10 87 GWC George Watson's College
11 84 HEN Henley RC
12 80 MHD Maidenhead RC
13 76 HPY Hartpury University & College BC
14 70 SWP Sir William Perkin's School
15 68 NUN Nottingham & Union RC
16 60 GMS Great Marlow School
17 54 BAU Bath University
18 52 GGA Glasgow Academy
19 51 CUB Cambridge University
20 50 DBY Derby RC
21 46 HER Hereford RC
22 42 CLD Clydesdale ARC

42 WBK Walbrook RC
42 CBR City of Bristol RC

25 41 STK Trentham BC
26 40 NRC Nottingham RC

40 HEX Hexham RC
40 KGS Kingston Grammar School
40 FAL Falcon RC
40 TRT Trent RC

31 38 CAL Calpe RC (Gibraltar)
32 35 ROB Rob Roy BC
33 32 BEB Bewl Bridge RC

32 TYN Tyne RC
35 31 KRC Kingston RC
36 29 SHS Shanklin Sandown RC

29 ABV A B Severn RC
38 28 HAM Hampton School
39 24 NCR Nottinghamshire County RA

24 HWG Royal Grammar School, High Wycombe
24 TEE Tees RC
24 EXE Exeter RC
24 LEE Leeds RC
24 BED Bedford RC
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2024 British Rowing Junior & Senior Club Championships
Overall

Rank Points Club

45 20 DAT Dart Totnes ARC
20 BRE Brentford Boat Club

47 18 USU University of Surrey
48 17 NTN Northampton RC
49 16 BAE Barn Elms RC

16 STA Star Club
16 GUI Guildford RC
16 RDU Reading University
16 CAB Cantabrigian RC

54 15 TSS Tideway Scullers School
55 14 DUR Durham ARC
56 13 SCP Strathclyde Park RC
57 12 LRC London RC

12 CNN Cambridge '99 RC
12 WLT Walton RC
12 NWK Newark RC
12 SRC Sudbury RC
12 WEY Weybridge RC
12 YRK York City RC
12 MIL Millfield RC

65 11 CBS Cambois RC
66 10 CSN City of Sunderland RC

10 SUA Stratford-upon-Avon BC
10 WNC The Windsorian RC
10 WAR Warwick BC
10 UBI University of Birmingham
10 ULO University of London

72 8 EMA Emanuel School
8 SAN St Andrew BC
8 DES Deeside Scullers
8 LER Leicester RC

76 6 WTN Warrington RC
6 MDT Mediterranean RC (Gibraltar)
6 ZAC Boulogne 92 Rowing Club
6 STG Stirling RC
6 GLU University of Glasgow
6 NOR Norwich RC
6 RCH Royal Chester RC
6 GLW Glasgow RC

84 5 SPS St Paul's School
5 OUB Oxford University
5 BER Berwick ARC

87 4 OXB Oxford Brookes University
4 MAV Maidstone Invicta RC
4 NGU Nottingham University
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2024 British Rowing Junior & Senior Club Championships
Overall

Rank Points Club

87 4 SIV St Ives RC
4 UYO University of York
4 LDU Leeds University
4 DEW Derwent RC

94 3 CAM City of Cambridge RC
3 GLB Globe RC
3 LAM Lambton Rowing Club
3 CLS Chester-le-Street ARC

98 2 ABU Aberdeen University
2 ARD Ardingly RC
2 GLO University of Gloucestershire
2 SHP Shiplake College
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2024 British Rowing Junior & Senior Club Championships
For senior events

Rank Points Club

1 108 TRC Thames RC

2 54 BAU Bath University
3 51 CUB Cambridge University
4 50 DBY Derby RC
5 36 NRC Nottingham RC
6 35 HIN Hinksey Sculling School
7 18 USU University of Surrey
8 16 STA Star Club

16 RDU Reading University
10 12 LRC London RC

12 SRC Sudbury RC
12 HER Hereford RC
12 HPY Hartpury University & College BC
12 MIL Millfield RC

15 10 NCR Nottinghamshire County RA
10 WNC The Windsorian RC
10 WAR Warwick BC
10 UBI University of Birmingham
10 ULO University of London

20 8 CLD Clydesdale ARC
8 DES Deeside Scullers
8 LER Leicester RC
8 HEX Hexham RC

24 6 ZAC Boulogne 92 Rowing Club
6 STG Stirling RC
6 GLU University of Glasgow
6 CCS Claires Court School
6 NOR Norwich RC
6 RCH Royal Chester RC

30 5 KRC Kingston RC
5 MAR Marlow RC
5 OUB Oxford University

33 4 OXB Oxford Brookes University
4 MAV Maidstone Invicta RC
4 NGU Nottingham University
4 LEA Lea RC
4 UYO University of York
4 LDU Leeds University

39 3 CAM City of Cambridge RC
40 2 ABU Aberdeen University

2 GLO University of Gloucestershire
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2024 British Rowing Junior & Senior Club Championships
For junior events

Rank Points Club

1 210 WRC Wallingford RC

2 158 MAR Marlow RC
3 144 WBS The Windsor Boys' School
4 108 LEA Lea RC
5 100 HIN Hinksey Sculling School

100 CCS Claires Court School
100 ASR Aberdeen Schools RA

8 96 RBL Reading Blue Coat School
9 87 GWC George Watson's College
10 84 HEN Henley RC
11 80 MHD Maidenhead RC
12 70 SWP Sir William Perkin's School
13 68 NUN Nottingham & Union RC
14 64 HPY Hartpury University & College BC
15 60 GMS Great Marlow School
16 52 GGA Glasgow Academy
17 42 WBK Walbrook RC

42 CBR City of Bristol RC
19 41 STK Trentham BC
20 40 KGS Kingston Grammar School

40 FAL Falcon RC
40 TRT Trent RC

23 38 CAL Calpe RC (Gibraltar)
24 35 ROB Rob Roy BC
25 34 CLD Clydesdale ARC

34 HER Hereford RC
27 32 BEB Bewl Bridge RC

32 HEX Hexham RC
32 TYN Tyne RC

30 29 SHS Shanklin Sandown RC
29 ABV A B Severn RC

32 28 HAM Hampton School
33 26 KRC Kingston RC
34 24 HWG Royal Grammar School, High Wycombe

24 TEE Tees RC
24 EXE Exeter RC
24 LEE Leeds RC
24 BED Bedford RC

39 20 DAT Dart Totnes ARC
20 BRE Brentford Boat Club

41 17 NTN Northampton RC
42 16 BAE Barn Elms RC

16 GUI Guildford RC
16 CAB Cantabrigian RC
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2024 British Rowing Junior & Senior Club Championships
For junior events

Rank Points Club

45 15 TSS Tideway Scullers School
46 14 DUR Durham ARC

14 NCR Nottinghamshire County RA
48 13 SCP Strathclyde Park RC
49 12 CNN Cambridge '99 RC

12 WLT Walton RC
12 NWK Newark RC
12 WEY Weybridge RC
12 YRK York City RC

54 11 CBS Cambois RC
55 10 CSN City of Sunderland RC

10 SUA Stratford-upon-Avon BC
57 8 EMA Emanuel School

8 SAN St Andrew BC
59 6 WTN Warrington RC

6 MDT Mediterranean RC (Gibraltar)
6 GLW Glasgow RC

62 5 SPS St Paul's School
5 BER Berwick ARC

64 4 NRC Nottingham RC
4 SIV St Ives RC
4 DEW Derwent RC

67 3 GLB Globe RC
3 LAM Lambton Rowing Club
3 CLS Chester-le-Street ARC

70 2 ARD Ardingly RC
2 SHP Shiplake College
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